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CANOLFAN ARWERTHIANT

BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
NORTH WALES LL51 9LX

MONDAY
31st August 2020 AT 11.30am

270

COWS & CALVES, STORE CATTLE

ALSO @1PM BREEDING EWES & STORE LAMBS &
STOCK RAMS

Tel: (2 LINES) 01766 530 828 / 530 829

Mobile No. 07780 705 836 / 837 -07747620082
Auctioneers:

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES
Web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk
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VENDORS

IN ORDER TO PRIORITISE ENOUGH ROOM FOR PROSPECTIVE BUYERS WE STRONGLY
RECOMMEND THAT VENDORS ONLY ATTEND SALE RING WHEN SELLING THEIR OWN CATTLE.

COWS & CALVES

A L Owen Maes Gwyn

A Owen, Bronwerydd

LATE ENTRIES

PURCHASERS

1 Ped Lim Hfr & Ped Lim Hfr Calf

1 Ped Lim Cow & Ped Lim Bull Calf
1 BB Cow 2nd calver & Lim Hfr Calf

1 Herx Cow & Lim Hfr Calf

ALL PURCHASERS MUST REGISTER WITH THE MARKET PRIOR TO
ATTENDING THE SALE. THANK YOU
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Lot
11/20
21
22
23
24/26
27/28
29/33
34/35
36/40
41/45
46/48
49/53
54
55/62
63/69
70/71
72/73
74/75
76/85
86/89
90/92
93/96

STORE HEIFERS

LATE ENTRIES

GW & G] Roberts, Fron Heulog

R 1 Thomas, Tyddyn Perthi

G Jones, Cefn Tryfar

DG,CW & RA Williams Garnedd Hir
A L Williams, Ty Mawr

T G Jones, Caer Graig

AJones, Hendre Felog

GD Williams & Co, Cefn Trefor Fawr
WH & MA Roberts, Gwrych Dryw

G Jones, Cae Glas

E Hughes & Son, Eithinog Wen

] Povey, Cerfn Gadlas

J H Hughes, Bryn Derwen

TL & GH Evans, Pennarth

HL Williams a'i Gwmni, Myfyr Farm
O] & E & TE Jones, Goetre

EG Thomas, Henllys Newydd

I E Griffith, Mynydd Ednyfed

1 Lim 24m
1 Char 22m
1 Char 11m

3 Lim 10/16m
2 Char 12/15m
5 Char 15/17m
2 Lim 17m
5 Lim 14/16m
5 Char 15/16m
3 Char 16m
5 Char 15/16m
1 Lim 17m

8 Char 17m
7Char 15m

2 Char 15/18m
2 Lim 14/16m
2 BB 14/16m
10 Char,Lim15/28m
4 Char 14/17m

3 Lim 27m
4 Char 19m




16
16
17

18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
23
24
24
24
25
26
27/8
29
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
38
39

97/102
103
104/108

109/120
121/122
123

124

125/128
129/131
132/134
135

136/137
138/142
143/154
155/158
159/163
164

165/166
167/173
174/182
183/194
195/204
205/206
207/211
212/213
214

215/216
217/218
219/228
229/235
236,238
239/242
243/247
248/249
250/255
256/261
262/266
267/275

EW&MP Owen, Llecheiddior Uchaf
J Williams & Son Cefn Coch Uchaf
EG Williams a'i feibion, Gesail Gyfarch

STEERS

TE & GA Puw, Talar Wen
G Jones, Cae Glas
J H Hughes, Bryn Derwen

R Williams Cae Morfa

R 1 Thomas, Tyddyn Perthi

Messrs Thomas, Llanerch Isaf

A Jones, Hendre Felog

I P Ellis, Moelfre Bach

EG Williams a'i feibion, Gesail Gyfarch
J Williams & Son Cefn Coch Uchaf

I E Griffith, Mynydd Ednyfed

G Jones, Cefn Tryfar

HL Williams a'i Gwmni, Myfyr Farm
W R Evans, Pant Eithinog

W & ] Griffiths, Bodlondeb

WH & MA Roberts, Gwrych Dryw
GD Williams & Co, Cefn Trefor Fawr
DG,CW & RA Williams Garnedd Hir

B L Lloyd, Pen Y Bryn Ty Du
D W Jones, Tyddyn Felin

A L Williams, Ty Mawr

G Bowness, Tan Y Bryn

G E W Davies, Caer Ffynnon
] Povey, Cefn Gadlas

] B Jones, Annedd Wen

G Lloyd Jones, Berth

O] & E & TE Jones, Goetre

J Mathews, Bryn Teg

LATE ENTRIES

6 Char 18m
1 Lim 15m
5Lim 13m
12 Lim 17/18m
2 Char 16m
1 Char 14m
1 Lim 14m
4 AA 19m
3 Sim 19/22m
3 BB 20/24m
1 Lim 26m
2 Lim 17/21m
5 Lim 14/16m
12 Char 16m
4 Lim 16m
5Lim 13m
1 Lim 13m
2 Char 14m
7 Lim 12/16m
9 Char,Lim 15/24m
12 Char 16/18m
10 Char 20/22m
2 Char 16m
5 Char 15/16m
2 Lim 14/15m
1 Char 14m
2 Lim 15/16m
2 BB 15/16m
10 Char 14/18m
7 Char,Lim 15/17m
3 Stab 14/16m
4 Lim 15/19m
5Char 15m
2 Lim 13/14m
6 Char 17m
6 Char 14/17m

5 Lim, Char 18m




BREEDING EWES & STORE LAMBS & STOCK RAMS @ 1PM

OPENING AUTUMN SALE OF STORE CATLE ON MONDAY
14TH SEPTEMBER AND WEEKLY THEREAFTER ALSO ANNUAL SALE OF
BREEDING EWES ON BEHALF OF CWMPENNANT CWMYSTRADLLYN
AND DISTRICT FLOCKMASTERS ASSOCIATION

2nd RAM FAIR FRIDAY 18th SEPTEMBER

PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF DAY : ANNUAL SALE OF EWE LAMBS SATURDAY
26TH OF SEPTEMBER 2020 @ 11am

BRYNCIR NORTH CONTRY CHEVIOT ANNUAL SALE
SATURDAY 26TH SEPTEMBER

SATURDAY 3rd OCTOBER AT 10.30.A.M-AUTUMN SALE OF RARE, MINORITY &
NATIVE BREEDS OF CATTLE, SHEEP, PIGS and FUR

FOR SALE - TYDDYN PERTHI, GROESLON, CAERNARFON
10.92ACRE SMALLHOLDING WITH 4 BED FARMHOUSE AND
EXTENSIVE RANGE OF BUILDINGS- A further 5.43 by separate
negotiation.

FOR SALE - CEFN COED LAND, CHWILOG,PWLLHELI
32.71 ACRES OF LAND IN CONVENIENT LAOCATION WITH FRONTAGE
ONTO B4354 CHWILOG TO CRICIETH ROAD

NEW INSTRUCTION- FOR SALE BY INFORMAL TENDER 55.02 ACRES
KNOWN AS TYDDYN LLWYDYN LAND, RHYDYCLAFDY, PWLLHELI
LL53 8TT ,LOT 1- 48.24, LOT 2- 6.74 Prime arable grazing land
worthy of inspection, Tender 17th September 2020.




